Agenda Item 13.

Council
14 October 2015

Agenda Item 12 - Review of Exempt Items

Item

22/E

23/E

29/E

30/E

31/E

37/E

38/E

Heading

Development of Property

Camberley Bowling Club

Acquisition of Property

Parking Service Improvement

Lease of the Camberley
Rugby Club, Watchetts
Recreation Ground,
Camberley

Frimley Cricket Club

Lease of the West End Bowls
Club, Rosewood Way, West
End

Recommendation

Minute 22/E remain exempt for the
present time.

Minute 23/E remain exempt until
the completion of the lease
negotiations.

Minute 29/E exempt for the present
time;

The financial details relating to
Minute 30/E remain exempt for the
present time but the decision be
made public

Minute 31/E remain exempt until
the completion of the lease
negotiations.

Minutes 37/E remain exempt until
the completion of the lease
negotiations.

Minutes 38/E remain exempt until
the completion of the lease
negotiations.
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